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PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

PRICE PSF:
$4.18

SIZE:
* 14.83 ACRES
(645,994 sq.ft)

SUTTER
ﬂD EQUITIES

LOCATION: SEC of Old Highway 99 and I-5 (Exit #766) Grenada, CA
COUNTY: Siskiyou

SIZE: + 14.83 ACRES (645,994 sq.ft)

PARCELS: 6

APN #: 038-110-140, 150, 160, 170, 180, 038-150-080

FRONTAGE: 1,600 ft of I-5

UTILITIES: Electric- Pacific Power & Light Co. Gas — Natural
TOPOGRAPHY: Leveled

ACCESS: Exit and Entrance ramp directly off Exit # 766

ZONING: Highway Commercial

POSSIBLE USES: Truck Stop with Fueling, Travel Store, Truck Parking,
Quick Serve Restaurant, Truck Wash, Truck Repair Shop, Hotel, RV
Parking, Electrical Charging Station, Industrial Warehouse, Certified
Scale, Etc.
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GRENADA AMENITIES MAP
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YREKA AMENITIES MAP
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LOCATION OVERVIEW
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DEMOGRAPHICS
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DEMOGRAPHICS

2021 Summary
Population
Households
Families
Average Household Size
Owner Occupied Housing Units
Renter Occupied Housing Units
Median Age

Median Household Income

Average Household Income

2026 Summary

Population

Households

Families

Average Household Size
Owner Occupied Housing Units
Renter Occupied Housing Units
Median Age

Median Household Income

Average Household Income

1 Mile
380
166
103
2.29
102

64

52.4
$53,113
$73,386

1 Mile
370
161
100
2.30

99

62

53.5
$55,987
$80,027

3 Miles
839
349
226
2.40
237
112
52.3
$60,038
$83,677

3 Miles
825
342
222
2.41
233
109
53.2
$65,781
$91,996

5 Miles
1,767
746
497
2.37
552
195
53.1
$65,756
$87,453

5 Miles
1,748
737
491
2.37
546
191
53.9
$75,299
$96,582



CONFIDENTIALITY & DISCLAIMER

The information contained in this marketing brochure (“Materials”) is proprietary and confidential. It is intended to be reviewed only by the person or entity
receiving it from Sutter Equities (“Agent”). The materials are intended to be used for the sole purpose of preliminary evaluation of the subject property
(“Property”) for potential purchase.

The materials have been prepared to provide unverified summary financial, physical, and market information to prospective buyers enable them to establish
a preliminary level of interest in potential purchase of the property. The materials are not to be considered fact. The information contained in materials is not
substitute for thorough investigation of the financial, physical, and market conditions relating to the property.

The information contained in the materials has been obtained by Agent from sources believed to be reliable, however, no representation or warranty is
made regarding the accuracy or completeness of the materials. Agent makes no representation or warranty regarding the property including, but not
limited to income, expenses, or financial performance (pc:st, present, or future); size, square footage, condition, or quality for the land and improvements;
presence or absence of contamination substances (PCB’s, asbestos, mold, etc); Compliance with laws and regulations (Iocol, state, and federcl); or,
financial condition or business prospects of any tenant (tenant’s intentions regarding continued occupancy, payment of rent, etc). Any prospective buyer
must independently investigate and verify all of the information set forth in the materials. Any prospective buyer is solely responsible for any and all costs
and expenses incurred in reviewing the materials and/or investigating and evaluating the property. By receiving the materials, you are agreeing to the
Confidentiality and Disclaimer set forth herein.

ALL Property showings are by appointment only and must be coordinated through Agent.

Amar Cheema, CCIM
Partner

P: 630.777.3269

M: 530.218.4768
acheemay@gmail.com

DRE # 0144571

1110 Civic Center
Ste 106 D
Yuba City, CA 95993
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