Development Land For Sale

99-97 CUTOFF

INTERSTATE

OLD HIMME

FE



PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS





LOCATION: SEC of Old Highway 99 and I-5 (Exit #766) Grenada, CA

COUNTY: Siskiyou

SIZE: ± 14.83 ACRES (645,994 sq.ft)

PARCELS: 6

APN #: 038-110-140, 150, 160, 170, 180, 038-150-080

FRONTAGE: 1,600 ft of I-5

UTILITIES: Electric - Pacific Power & Light Co. Gas - Natural

TOPOGRAPHY: Leveled

ACCESS: Exit and Entrance ramp directly off Exit # 766

ZONING: Highway Commercial

POSSIBLE USES: Truck Stop with Fueling, Travel Store, Truck Parking, Quick Serve Restaurant, Truck Wash, Truck Repair Shop, Hotel, RV Parking, Electrical Charging Station, Industrial Warehouse, Certified Scale, Etc.







GRENADA AMENITIES MAP











LOCATION OVER VIEW





LOCATION OVERVIEW





GRENADA

Grenada is a small town located off I-5 in Siskiyou County. Its small population of 400 residents brings in a small-town feel, promise to safety, quality education and affordable housing. Located minutes away from Yreka, Grenada is a great area to stop for travelers and truckers because of the quick access from I-5.

YREKA

Yreka is the county seat of Siskiyou County, California. It is located 10 Miles North of Grenada 98 Miles North of Redding. The population is 7,800 as of 2020. Tourists visit Yreka because of it Northern edge of Shasta Cascade area of the Northern, CA and 25 miles from the Oregon border. Visitors enjoy local campgrounds, museums, parks, Rain Rock Casino, and rivers.

SISKIYOU COUNTY, YREKA COURTHOUSE

New courthouse was constructed in 2021 located 411 4th Street, Yreka, CA. The new building consists of five courtrooms, total of 67,459 square feet, the project budget was \$77 Million.







DEMOGRAPHICS



1 Mile	3 Miles	5 Miles
380	839	1,767
166	349	746
103	226	497
2.29	2.40	2.37
102	237	552
64	112	195
52.4	52.3	53.1
\$53,113	\$60 <mark>,0</mark> 38	\$65,756
\$73,386	\$8 <mark>3,</mark> 677	\$87,453
1 Mile	0.1411	E 5 411
	3 Miles	5 Miles
370	825	1,748
370 161	825 342	1,748 737
370 161 100	825 342 222	1,748 737 491
370 161 100 2.30	825 342 222 2.41	1,748 737 491 2.37
370 161 100 2.30 99	825 342 222 2.41 233	1,748 737 491 2.37 546
370 161 100 2.30 99 62	825 342 222 2.41 233 109	1,748 737 491 2.37 546 191
370 161 100 2.30 99 62 53.5	825 342 222 2.41 233 109 53.2	1,748 737 491 2.37 546 191 53.9
370 161 100 2.30 99 62 53.5 \$55,987	825 342 222 2.41 233 109 53.2 \$65,781	1,748 737 491 2.37 546 191 53.9 \$75,299
370 161 100 2.30 99 62 53.5	825 342 222 2.41 233 109 53.2	1,748 737 491 2.37 546 191 53.9 \$75,299 \$96,582
370 161 100 2.30 99 62 53.5 \$55,987	825 342 222 2.41 233 109 53.2 \$65,781	1,748 737 491 2.37 546 191 53.9 \$75,299
	380 166 103 2.29 102 64 52.4 \$53,113	3808391663491032262.292.401022376411252.452.3\$53,113\$60,038\$73,386\$83,677



The information contained in this marketing brochure ("Materials") is proprietary and confidential. It is intended to be reviewed only by the person or entity receiving it from Sutter Equities ("Agent"). The materials are intended to be used for the sole purpose of preliminary evaluation of the subject property ("Property") for potential purchase.

The materials have been prepared to provide unverified summary financial, physical, and market information to prospective buyers enable them to establish a preliminary level of interest in potential purchase of the property. The materials are not to be considered fact. The information contained in materials is not substitute for thorough investigation of the financial, physical, and market conditions relating to the property.

The information contained in the materials has been obtained by Agent from sources believed to be reliable, however, no representation or warranty is made regarding the accuracy or completeness of the materials. Agent makes no representation or warranty regarding the property including, but not limited to income, expenses, or financial performance (past, present, or future); size, square footage, condition, or quality for the land and improvements; presence or absence of contamination substances (PCB's, asbestos, mold, etc); Compliance with laws and regulations (local, state, and federal); or, financial condition or business prospects of any tenant (tenant's intentions regarding continued occupancy, payment of rent, etc). Any prospective buyer must independently investigate and verify all of the information set forth in the materials. Any prospective buyer is solely responsible for any and all costs and expenses incurred in reviewing the materials and/or investigating and evaluating the property. By receiving the materials, you are agreeing to the Confidentiality and Disclaimer set forth herein.

ALL Property showings are by appointment only and must be coordinated through Agent.

Amar Cheema, CCIM Partner P: 530.777.3269 M: 530.218.4768 acheemay@gmail.com DRE # 01445711

> 1110 Civic Center Ste 106 D Yuba City, CA 95993

